1,20 m
17 de Julio de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)
Pista / Arena: Inspeccion con 5 afos

oS

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HELLA
REMONDO / ELLA X PRIME
TIME / 2010 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

VIVALDI DE JC
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
MALE / TORDA / HOLST

ENTENZA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM TANGO
X REY DE DIAMANTES /
2004 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

TLALOC DE SAN
CUCAO
JARNAC / TSUNAMI X PRIME
TIME / 2013 / MALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

ENTRANDO
PLASANDO / NONE / 2006
/ MALE / NEGRA / CDE

AVATAR DE TUS
NONE / NONE /2010 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

GALLUCCIO C
CALLUCCIO C/ ISABELL XIV
X COR DE LA BRYERE /
2010/ MALE / TORDO /
BWP

MIENGO
PIRON / DAHLIA D'SIEUX X
ROYAL FEU /2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

CAMELIA DE
SOLAVILLA
CASINI Il / MANZANA /
2009 / FEMALE / ALAZAN /
CDE

TOP CLASS
CARRE D'AS Z / NINJA VAN
DE PRINSENBOS X JOKINAL

DE BORNIVAL / 2003 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / BWP

L.A.C.

107213

106054

44959

143482

56049

140898

144105

127753

152549

131598

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MUNIZ GONZALEZ,
Carlos
EQUITACION MERESSL /
HIPICA DE PORCEYO,
C.B.

INFIESTA ALVAREZ,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ INFIESTA
ALVAREZ / NONE

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Sara
JOSE ALFREDO GARCIA
PEREZ / GRANXA DO
PEGULLAL

SANTORI
CUADRIELLO, Juan
Y.CASTILLO DE SAN
CUCAO / Y.CASTILLO DE
SAN CUCAO

HEVIA GOMEZ,
Groria
FERNANDO BECEIRO
GOMEZ / JUPISA TRES
S.A.

PERELLO OSBORNE,
Antonio
PAULA VIDAL PASCUA /
DESCONOCIDO

BOZA SUAREZ,
Laura
LAURA BOZA SUAREZ /
Y.CAMPOS

IGLIANINI BEAUMAN,
Claudia
HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L./ CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FFAA.

SANCHEZ HIDALGO,
Fernando
LUCIA MUGUIRO
CAMARERO / JOSE
MANUEL RIVERO CUETO

PASCUAL SANCHEZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

18872

14346

153666

69012

2862

53075

239427

47712

167704

210755

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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